¢ CAR CHECK

&

Mercedes-Benz

General information

% LM55SEXD |

report date: 2024-03-29

Make

Model

Colour

Year of manufacture
Top speed

0 - 60 mph

Gearbox

Engine & fuel consumption

Power

Max. torque

Engine capacity
Cylinders

Fuel type

Consumption city
Consumption extra urban
Consumption combined
CO2 emission

CO2 label

CarCheck.co.uk

MERCEDES

CLK CLK350 AVANTGARDE
Black

2005

155 mph

6.7 seconds

7 speed automatic

268 BHP

350 Nm at 3.000 rpm
3.498 cc

6

Petrol

19.3 mpg

36.7 mpg

27.7 mpg

241 g/km
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& CAR CHECK LM55EXD

report date: 2024-03-29

Internet history

Entry 1

Date 2021-06-30
Pictures 13

Listing price View report

source: autotrader.co.uk
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&) CAR CHECK LM55EXD

report date: 2024-03-29

MOT expiry date 2024-08-10
MOT passed 16

Failed MOT tests 4

Total advice items 15

Total items failed 11

MOT test number 420197675780
Result  Passed
Next expiry date 2024-08-10

- Rear brake pads wearing low-

Rear axle corroded-front brake discs corroded/pitted-o s f tyre edges worn-rear tyres worn low-
both front brake pipes corroded-rear brake discs corroded/pitted-

MOT #19 2022-08-08 11:22
MOT test number 729506185254
Result  Passed

- Both front tyres edges wearing low-rear axle corroded-

MOT #18 2021-07-30 11:26
MOT test number 401499639243
Result  Passed

- Both rear tyres on limit-o/s/f and n/s/f/ coil springs corroded-

MOT #17 2020-08-11 09:12
MOT test number 996723579401
Result  Passed
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&) CAR CHECK LM55EXD

report date: 2024-03-29

MOT #16 2019-05-01 11:05
MOT test number 722378400588
Result  Passed

- Front Brake pad(s) wearing thin (1.1.13 (a) (ii))

MOT #15 2019-05-01 11:05
MOT test number 909208255714
Result X Failed

_ Windscreen washer not working (3.5 (a))

- Front Brake pad(s) wearing thin (1.1.13 (a) (ii))

MOT #14 2018-05-01 15:59
MOT test number 484971127186
Result  Passed

- Vehicle fitted with full length under body trays obscuring underside from inspection

MOT #13 2018-04-30 11:09
MOT test number 759104667393
Result ¥ Failed

- Nearside Front front brake excessively fluctuating (3.7.B.3)

- Nearside Brake pipe excessively corroded front to rear (3.6.B.2¢)

- Nearside Front Windscreen wiper not clearing the windscreen effectively

- Offside Front Windscreen wiper does not clear the windscreen effectively blade torn (8.2.2)
- Offside Front front brake excessively fluctuating (3.7.B.3)

- Offside Brake pipe excessively corroded front to rear (3.6.B.2¢)

- Vehicle fitted with full length under body trays obscuring underside from inspection

CarCheck.co.uk
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&) CAR CHECK LM55EXD

report date: 2024-03-29

MOT #12 2017-11-22 17:17
MOT test number 581393931040
Result % Failed

- Nearside Rear Tyre worn close to the legal limit (4.1.E.1)

- Offside Front Lower Suspension arm has excessive play in a ball joint (2.4.G.2)
- Front front brake excessively fluctuating both (3.7.B.3)

- Offside Rear Tyre worn close to the legal limit (4.1.E.1)

- Rear exhaust heat shield not secure

- Rear Brake pipe excessively corroded both to rear flexis (3.6.B.2¢)

MOT #11 2017-03-30 11:04
MOT test number 114398044220
Result « Passed
- Offside Front tyre worn low on outer edge

MOT #10 2016-03-22 12:00
MOT test number 503585701501
Result  Passed

MOT #9 2015-03-13 13:02
MOT test number 839862375049
Result  Passed

MOT #8 2014-03-25 09:06
MOT test number 207904784021
Result « Passed
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&) CAR CHECK LM55EXD

report date: 2024-03-29

MOT #7 2014-03-24 14:30
MOT test number 667003284015
Result % Failed

- Nearside Rear coil spring broken (2.4.C.1a)

- Offside Rear coil spring broken (2.4.C.1a)

MOT #6 2013-03-15 12:02
MOT test number 778444873060
Result  Passed

MOT #5 2012-03-24 11:48
MOT test number 156874882454
Result  Passed

MOT #4 2011-03-25 12:41
MOT test number 907644381075
Result  Passed

- Brake pad(s) wearing thin (3.5.19)

Brake pipe slightly corroded (3.6.B.2c¢)

MOT #3 2010-02-04 16:40
MOT test number 172465430095
Result  Passed

MOT #2 2009-02-09 14:30
MOT test number 133460249042
Result  Passed
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&) CAR CHECK LM55EXD

report date: 2024-03-29

MOT #1 2008-11-25 11:29
MOT test number 664280638399
Result  Passed
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Tax & MOT check

LM55EXD

report date: 2024-03-29

Tax due:
1 July 2024

Tax status

Days left

MOT expiry date
Full MOT history

Tax calculation

Expires:
10 August 2024

Valid until 1 July

63
10 August 2024

See MOT history

Vehicle class

Band

Single payment (12 months)
Single six month payment

Total payable by 12 monthly instalments

CarCheck.co.uk

48

£ 395,00,-

£ 217,25,-
£ 414,75,-
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&) CAR CHECK LM55EXD

report date: 2024-03-29

Damage history

Check the damage history for this MERCEDES. See if, where and when this MERCEDES had damage and the
car repair costs. We also check if this MERCEDES was scrapped. Download the premium report here for the

results.

Damage 1
Date

Category
Type

Damage 2
Date

Category

Type

Extra MERCEDES salvage check

Q If this vehicle was seen at a salvage auction we offer: vehicle pictures, salvage location, retail value.
Download the premium report here for more information.

More info >
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&) CAR CHECK LM55EXD

report date: 2024-03-29

Vehicle valuation

What is this car worth? See the vehicle value of this MERCEDES in the premium report. We check: purchase
value, age, mileage, MOT history, damages and online sale prices.

Trade retail value
Auction value

Average private trade value

More info >
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&) CAR CHECK LM55EXD

report date: 2024-03-29

Owner history

For how long did the current and previous owner(s) have this MERCEDES? How many owners did this
MERCEDES have? Check it in the premium report and see all owner registrations. Download the full report
here.

More info )

Plate changes

See in this check if this MERCEDES had different number plates.
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More info >
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&) CAR CHECK LM55EXD

report date: 2024-03-29

Check if this MERCEDES is financed, has an outstanding loan or finance agreement. If you are purchasing a
vehicle it is smart to ensure that any finance that may have been taken out on this MERCEDES has been

settled.

If not, and you buy this MERCEDES then you could lose the money and the car you paid for.

Download the premium report here and check if this MERCEDES is financed.

Finance company
Date of agreement
Agreement type
Agreement term
Agreement number

Contact info

More info >
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Mileage check

LM55EXD

report date: 2024-03-29

Odometer

Mileage registrations

First mileage registration

Last registration

Complete history

Registration #1
Registration #2
Registration #3
Registration #4
Registration #5
Registration #6
Registration #7
Registration #8
Registration #9
Registration #10
Registration #11
Registration #12
Registration #13
Registration #14
Registration #15
Registration #16
Registration #17
Registration #18
Registration #19
Registration #20
Registration #21
Registration #22

CarCheck.co.uk

In miles

22
2005-12-22
2023-07-28

See info

2005-12-22
2008-11-25
2009-02-09
2010-02-04
2011-03-25
2012-03-24
2013-03-15
2014-03-24
2014-03-25
2015-03-13
2016-03-22

mileage —>

vehicle age —

6 mi
30.293 mi
30.304 mi
44,917 mi
52.740 mi
60.249 mi
70.440 mi
80.774 mi
80.774 mi
91.302 mi
96.635 mi

More info )
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Dimensions & weight

LM55EXD

report date: 2024-03-29

Width
Height
Length
Wheel base
Kerb weight

Max. allowed weight

Additional information

1991 mm
1415 mm
4652 mm
2690 mm
1735 kg
2190 kg

Fuel tank capacity
Fuel delivery
Number of doors
Number of seats
Number of axles

Engine number

CarCheck.co.uk

62 |

Multi-Point Injection

2
4
2

27296030175281
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